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Adhalrao Patil Shri Shivaji;Adsul Shri Anandrao Vithoba;Deora Shri Milind Murli;Dhotre Shri Sanjay Shamrao;Gadakh Shri Tukaram
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Will the Minister of WATER RESOURCES be pleased to state:

(a) whether a National Coastal Protection Project (NCPP) has been launched by the Government;

(b) if so, the phase-wise details of the project alongwith estimated cost thereof;

(c) whether funding of the project is to be shared by external agencies also;

(d) if so, the details of shares of funding agencies including the Union and State Governments; and

(e) the share of funding to be met by Maharashtra and other maritime States?

Answer
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF WATER RESOURCES (SHRI JAI PRAKASH NARAYAN YADAV)

(a) No Sir, The National Coastal Protection Project (NCPP) has not been finalised.

(b) to (e) Does not arise.
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